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17. MARKUN ILMA-ASEKILPAILUT
LAUANTAI 07.02.2026
10m ILMAKIVAARI

1. ERA
Etunimi:
Sami
Jani
Roni
Vertti
Rasmus
Aleksi
Jere
Kasper
Jani
Rune
Pentti
Pekka
Mikko
Markku
Mikko

Pauliina
Sonja
Aino
Pinja

Siiri
Masooma
Tiina

Nelli

Mei

2. ERA
Niina
Jaana

3.ERA
Jarkko
Sari
Niina
Jaana

4. ERA
Etunimi:
Sami
Jani
Saku
Marko
Aleksi

10m IK
Sukunimi:
Heiskanen
Kemppainen
Airo
Jauhiainen
Nironen
Narhi
Salonen
Klemettinen
Nevanpera
Tikander
Meri
Hulkkonen
Taussi
Haklin
Mattila

Frilander
Nenonen
Nenonen
Tapio
Kaukonen
Sorjonen
Y1a-Outinen
Kinnunen
Halonen

R2/R4
Seppéla
Feldt

R3/R5
Mylly
Posio
Seppala
Feldt

10m IKM
Sukunimi:
Heiskanen
Kemppainen
Tranberg
Tanskanen
Narhi

09.30-

10.45
Seura
PiekSA
KSA
SaSA
ESA
KuusA
MA
Mya
ESA
KSF
ESA
KuusA
ESA
SaSA
SaSA
MyA

Hahlo
Hahlo
Hahlo
KuusA
MA
MA
KuusA
MA
MA

11.00-12.15
MU
KAS

13.45-
14.45
YK
TSA
MU
KAS

12.00-12.50
Seura
PiekSA
KSA

SaSA

KSA

MA
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M20
M18
M16
M50
M60
M60
M60
M60
Y70
Y70

Z22Z2ZZZ

N18
NGO
N16
N16

R2

R3, 50'
R5
R3, 50'
R5

makuu
Sarja:

M
M
M
M
M20
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50'
50'
50'
50'
50'
50'
50'

50'
50'
50'
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22
23

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
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Tiina
Pauliina
Santra

5. ERA
Jyrki
Pentti
Markku
Antero
Mikko
Nelli
Peppi

Siiri

6. ERA
Etunimi:
Jyrki
Jani
Aleksi
Pauliina
Peppi
Tiina
Verneri

Markku
Antero
Mikko

1. ERA

Etunimi:
Aki
Joona
Leo
Otto
Jenni
Lotta
Minna

Matti

Yla-Outinen
Frilander
Mauno

10m IKM

Kronqvist

Meri

Haklin
Lindberg
Mattila
Kinnunen
Leskinen

10m IK
Kaukonen

3*20/2*30
Sukunimi:
Kronqvist
Kemppainen
Narhi
Frilander
Leskinen
Y1a-Outinen
Rautio

Haklin
Lindberg
Mattila
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KuusA N60
Hahlo N
KuusA N

13.20-

14.10 makuu
KSA M60
KuusA M60
SaSA Y70
KSF Y70
MyA Y70
MA N16, 45'
KuusA N16, 45'

13.20-

14.35
MA N18
15.00-17.00
Seura Sarja:
KSA M60
KSA M
MA M20
Hahlo N
KuusA N16
KuusA N60
KuusA M16
SaSA Y70
KSF Y70
MyA Y70

17. MARKUN ILMA-ASEKILPAILUT
SUNNUNTAI 08.02.2026

ILMAPISTOOLI

Sukunimi:
Krivetz
Krivetz
Oikarinen
Suuronen
Valta
Nykanen
Niemikorpi

Kaipiainen

10.00-
11.15
Seura S
MA
MA
OMAS
SySi
ESA
MA N18
TSA P2N
10.00-
10.50
PAS M60

zzzz=z8
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10
11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
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10
11
12
13
14
15

A WN -

Risto
Ari

Juha
Tarja

2.ERA

Etunimi:
Sanni
Enni
Nelli
Jenni

Etunimi:
Vainé
Elias
Nooa
Jouko
Antti
Juhani

3.ERA

Etunimi:
Antti

Alpo

Elias

Otto

Eino

Emmi
Jan-Jalmar
Nelli
Verneri

Etunimi:
Mei
Janina
Benjamin
Nooa
Joose
Leo

4. ERA

Etunimi:
Risto
Matti
Simo
Hannu

Kilpelainen
Meinander
Valjus
Sorri

KAMS
SySi
KAS
TiA

ILMAKIVAARI JA -PISTOOLI

IKIV
Sukunimi:
Anttila
Tuorilainen
Kinnunen
Korhonen
IPIST
Sukunimi:
Vanninen
Mustaparta
Krivetz
Lehikoinen
Pesonen
Ohman

10.00-
Seura
Hahlo
Kams
MA
MA

Seura
MA
MA
MA

ESA
SySi
TiA

ILMAKIVAARI JA -PISTOOLI
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M60
M60
M60
NGO

Sarja:
101T
10T

14 HT

14 HT

Sarja:
12VT
12 VT
M16
Y70
Y70
Y75

Sarja:
8IT
12 HT
12 HT
12HT
12VT
12VT
12VT
14VT
14VT

Sarja:
N16
N16

14VT

14VT
14VT
M50

Sarja:
M50
M50
M50
M50

IKIV 12.00-
Sukunimi: Seura
Rantala Hahlo
Laukkarinen MA
Mustaparta MA
Romunen PiekSA
Korhonen MA
Halva Hahlo
Nykanen MA
Kinnunen MA
Rautio Kuusa
IPIST
Sukunimi: Seura
Halonen MA
Nypeld MA
Ferenczy Hahlo
Krivetz MA
Leskinen LAS
Oikarinen OMAS
ILMAOLYMPIAPISTOOLI
PUOLIKKAAT PERAKKAIN (30+30)
12.00-
Sukunimi: Seura
Kilpelainen KAMS
Kunttu KSA
Saarenmaa HyMAS
Rasanen KAMS
+15min
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20'
30'
30'

30'
30'
50
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40'
40'
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10
11
12

13
14
15
16

16
18
20
22
24

5. ERA
Hannele
Kirsti
Hannu
Juhani

6. ERA
Risto
Matti
Simo
Hannu

7. ERA
Kirsti
Tarja
Harri
Hannu

Etunimi:
Esko
Timo
Janne
Mari
Pekka

ILMAOLYMPIAPISTOOLI
Hentula MA
Kaaro KAS
Seppa KAS
Ohman TiA
+15min
ILMAOLYMPIAPISTOOLI
Kilpelainen KAMS
Kunttu KSA
Saarenmaa HyMAS
Rasanen KAMS
+15min
ILMAOLYMPIAPISTOOLI
Kaaro KAS
Sorri TiA
Hentula MA
Seppa KAS
TIMON LAAKI 12.00-
Sukunimi: Seura
Karmala Tia
Nystrém MA
Silas TUA
Viljanen TUA
Rantanen PAS

Sivu 4
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N50
N50
Y70
Y75

M60
M60
M60
M60

NGO
Y80
Y80
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